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Session

1994-95
1995-96
1995-96
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1998-99
1998-99
1998-99
1999-2000
2000-01
2001-02
2001-02
2001-02
2002-03
2002-03
2002-03
2002-03
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2004-05

Name of Student

Abhishek Suresh Narayan
Amit Chouhan

ABhishek Amit Kanthed
Alefiya Shabbir Hussain
Shama Parveen Maquabul Hussain
Akshay Rajendra Sharma
Ishita Pradeep Panwar
Anubhuti Prakash Upadhyay
Neha Vijay Mehra

Purvi Ajeet Jain

Nikita Shikhar Jain

Hemant Badrilal Panchal
Abhinav Rajendra Sanghavi
Neha Praveen Chandra Joshi
Preeti Ambashankar Shikari
Amit Bhagwan Das Chawla
Anurodh Prakash Upadhyay
Ronak Hemant Ranka
Sumeet Praveen Kumar Kolan
Abhinav Anuj Bardiya
Nivedita Dharmendra Gangwal
Navneet Vinod Chouhan
Rajat Vinod Varmecha

Anjali Pradeep Dalal
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SAINT PAUL'S CONVENT SCHOOL - JAORA

AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Percentage

89.50%
93.50%
93.00%
90.50%
91.50%
91.50%
92.00%
90.00%
89.00%
88.50%
87.30%
85.60%
88.60%
87.60%
87.60%
94.00%
90.60%
90.60%
90.30%
92.30%
91.30%
88.60%
88.60%
82.00%

Rank

VIl in Dist
I in Dist
Il'in Dist
V1 in Dist
I in Dist

I in Dist

I in Dist
IV in Dist
V1 in Dist
VIl in Dist
I in School
I in School
VIl in Dist
X in Dist
X in Dist
IX in Dist
IX in Dist
IX in Dist
X in Dist

I in Dist
Il'in Dist
X in Dist
X in Dist

I in School
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