S. No.	Session	Name of Student	Percentage	Rank
1	1994-95	Abhishek Suresh Narayan	89.50%	VII in Dist
2	1995-96	Amit Chouhan	93.50%	I in Dist
3	1995-96	ABhishek Amit Kanthed	93.00%	II in Dist
4	1995-96	Alefiya Shabbir Hussain	90.50%	VI in Dist
5	1996-97	Shama Parveen Maquabul Hussain	91.50%	I in Dist
6	1997-98	Akshay Rajendra Sharma	91.50%	I in Dist
7	1998-99	Ishita Pradeep Panwar	92.00%	I in Dist
8	1998-99	Anubhuti Prakash Upadhyay	90.00%	IV in Dist
9	1998-99	Neha Vijay Mehra	89.00%	VI in Dist
10	1998-99	Purvi Ajeet Jain	88.50%	VII in Dist
11	1999-2000	Nikita Shikhar Jain	87.30%	I in School
12	2000-01	Hemant Badrilal Panchal	85.60%	I in School
13	2001-02	Abhinav Rajendra Sanghavi	88.60%	VIII in Dist
14	2001-02	Neha Praveen Chandra Joshi	87.60%	X in Dist
15	2001-02	Preeti Ambashankar Shikari	87.60%	X in Dist
16	2002-03	Amit Bhagwan Das Chawla	94.00%	IX in Dist
17	2002-03	Anurodh Prakash Upadhyay	90.60%	IX in Dist
18	2002-03	Ronak Hemant Ranka	90.60%	IX in Dist
19	2002-03	Sumeet Praveen Kumar Kolan	90.30%	X in Dist
20	2003-04	Abhinav Anuj Bardiya	92.30%	I in Dist
21	2003-04	Nivedita Dharmendra Gangwal	91.30%	II in Dist
22	2003-04	Navneet Vinod Chouhan	88.60%	X in Dist
23	2003-04	Rajat Vinod Varmecha	88.60%	X in Dist
24	2004-05	Anjali Pradeep Dalal	82.00%	I in School